
Proposal

MOTOROLA, Inc.
TO: NASPO Contract

ATTN:

APX1500 Mobile/ APX 900 Portable List Price
Discount 
Price

100 H92UCF9PW6AN APX 900 7/800 MHZ MODEL 2 $3,486.00 25% $2,641.98

100 QA00580AF ADD: TDMA OPERATION

100 H122BY ALT: 1/4 WAVE 7/800 STUBBY ANT.

100 QA04096AA ENH: P25 TRUNKING

100 HA00025AG ADD: 5 Y ESS. ACCIDENTAL DMGE.

114 PMPN4174A CHGR DESKTOP SINGLE UNIT $76.00 25% $55.48

14 H92UCH9PW7AN APX 900 7/800 MHZ MODEL 3 $3,692.00 25% $2,792.36

14 QA00580AF ADD: TDMA OPERATION

14 H122BY ALT: 1/4 WAVE 7/800 STUBBY ANT.

14 QA04096AA ENH: P25 TRUNKING

14 HA00025AG ADD: 5 Y ESS. ACCIDENTAL DMGE.

134 M36URS9PW1AN APX 1500 7/800 MHZ $4,274.00 25% $3,227.48

134 GA01339AA ENH: SW P25 TRUNKING

134 G444AH APX CONTROL HEAD SOFTWARE

134 GA00235AA NO GPS ANTENNA NEEDED

134 G174AF ADD:ANT 3DB LOW PROFILE 762-870

134 G831AD ADD: SPKR 15W WATER RESISTANT

134 GA00580AD ADD: TDMA OPERATION

134 W22BA ADD: STD PALM MICROPHONE APX

134 G66AW ADD: DASH MOUNT O2 WWM

134 GA00804AA ADD: APX 02 CONTROL HEAD 

134 GA00255AC ADD: 5 Y ESS. ACCIDENTAL DMGE.

4 M36URS9PW1AN APX 1500 7/800 MHZ $4,667.00 25% $3,514.37

4 GA01339AA ENH: SW P25 TRUNKING

4 G444AH APX CONTROL HEAD SOFTWARE

4 GA00235AA NO GPS ANTENNA NEEDED

4 G89AC ADD: NO RF ANTENNA NEEDED

4 W665BJ ADD; CONTROL STATION OPERATION

4 G831AD ADD: SPKR 15W WATER RESISTANT

4 GA00580AD ADD: TDMA OPERATION

4 W382AM ADD: CONTROL STATION DESK MIC

4 G66AW ADD: DASH MOUNT O2 WWM

4 GA00804AA ADD: APX 02 CONTROL HEAD 

4 G91AE ADD: CS POWER SUPPLY

4 GA00255AC ADD: 5 Y ESS. ACCIDENTAL DMGE.

114 SVC03SVC0115D APX 900 PROGRAMMING

134 SVC03SVC0115D APX 1500 PROG/ INSTALL

4 SVC03SVC0115D APX 1500 CS PROG/ INSTALL

Dekalb County Roads and Drainage Dept.
Lenardo Owens 404-297-3851



TRADE IN/ DISCOUNT

Total

***Discount Price include XTL/XTS Trade-in Allowance
Terms: Net 30 Days
Date         13-Sep-20
Proposal # QU0000495739
NASPO CONTRACT
Expiration 31-Oct-20



Extended Price

$264,198.00

$6,324.72  
$39,093.04  

$432,482.32

$14,057.48

$11,400.00

$33,500.00

$800.00



$63,000.00  
$738,855.00


	Sheet1

